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Comshare Fantasy Football League

CFFL 4eva Division

TEAM

Jay's Jackals

Mike's Mafia

Tim's Tornadoes
Jason's Spartans
Bish's BullDogs
Biggie's Burners
Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Roullier RoughRiders

Total Points
TEAM

Jay's Jackals

Tim's Tornadoes
Mike's Mafia

Bish's BullDogs
Jason's Spartans
Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Biggie's Burners
Roullier RoughRiders
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PTS

1956.00
1860.00
1706.00
1681.00
1657.00
1647.00
1577.00
1298.00

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.077

PF
1550.00
1391.00
1409.00
1276.00
1255.00
1225.00
1282.00
1013.00

PA
1357.00
1282.00
1283.00
1289.00
1188.00
1227.00
1373.00
1402.00

DIVISION

9-4-0

STREAK

Won 4
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 11
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League Playoffs

1. Jay's Jackals 106.00
8. Roullier RoughRiders 66.00

5. Bish's BullDogs 153.00
4. Jason's Spartans 118.00
3. Tim's Tornadoes 120.00
6. Biggie's Burners 66.00

7. Kuhr's Killer Krauts 136.00
2. Mike's Mafia 86.00

Champion: Tim's Tornadoes

1. Jay's Jackals
7. Kuhr's Killer Krauts

5. Bish's BullDogs
3. Tim's Tornadoes

90.00
80.00

71.00
108.00

1. Jay's Jackals
3. Tim's Tornadoes
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112.00
124.00



