

## **CFFL 4eva Division**

TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Jay's Jackals	9	4	0	0.692	1550.00	1357.00	9 - 4 - 0	Won 4
Mike's Mafia	9	4	0	0.692	1391.00	1282.00	9 - 4 - 0	Won 3
Tim's Tornadoes	8	5	0	0.615	1409.00	1283.00	8 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Jason's Spartans	7	6	0	0.538	1276.00	1289.00	7 - 6 - 0	Lost 2
Bish's BullDogs	7	6	0	0.538	1255.00	1188.00	7 - 6 - 0	Won 1
Biggie's Burners	6	7	0	0.462	1225.00	1227.00	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	5	8	0	0.385	1282.00	1373.00	5 - 8 - 0	Lost 3
Roullier RoughRiders	1	12	0	0.077	1013.00	1402.00	1 - 12 - 0	Lost 11

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Jay's Jackals	1956.00
Tim's Tornadoes	1860.00
Mike's Mafia	1706.00
Bish's BullDogs	1681.00
Jason's Spartans	1657.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	1647.00
Biggie's Burners	1577.00
Roullier RoughRiders	1298.00



## League Playoffs

1. Jay's Jackals 8. Roullier RoughRiders	106.00 66.00				
5. Bish's BullDogs	153.00	1. Jay's Jackals	90.00		
4. Jason's Spartans	118.00	7. Kuhr's Killer Krauts	80.00		
				1. Jay's Jackals	112.00
				3. Tim's Tornadoes	124.00
<ol><li>Tim's Tornadoes</li></ol>	120.00	5. Bish's BullDogs	71.00		
<ol><li>Biggie's Burners</li></ol>	66.00	3. Tim's Tornadoes	108.00		
7. Kuhr's Killer Krauts	136.00				
2. Mike's Mafia	86.00				

Champion: Tim's Tornadoes